
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 8 Monday, 24th – Thursday, 27th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th 
of February from 5:00-10:00PM. Please expect further communication soon.  
 
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 

12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Monday Science 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic Islamic English English 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Islamic 
Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Myopic, foresight, naiveté, prescient, 

enable, seminal 
Heredity, dominant, recessive, 

probability, genotype, phenotype 
مصدر قلبي - المفعول لأجله    

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Topic 4- Lesson 1: Patterns of Inheritance 172-173  

2 
Social 

Studies 
Project submission PPT - 

3 Math 6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2 315-316  

4 Arabic 68ص   2-1 64  المفعول لأجله  

5 Islamic الفأل  -توحيد  19  

6 English First Read: " To Fly from Space Chronicles” 465-467  

7 English First Read: " To Fly from Space Chronicles” 468-470  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History 251ص  2نشاط 245 لامي الوحدات السياسية في العالم العربي والإس  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Front balance in gymnastics   

3 Science Lab Topic 4- Lesson 1: Patterns of Inheritance 174- 175 
“Reading Check” on 

page: 175 

4 English Comprehension Check: " To Fly from Space Chronicles” 470  

5 Islamic العمرة  - فقه  115  

6 Math 6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2 317 Page:319 Questions 8,9 

7 Arabic 72ص    3س   69  إستراتيجية الكتابة  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Topic 4- Lesson 1: Patterns of Inheritance 176-177  

2 Arabic 75  ( الفن الكتابي ) كتابة نص وصفي  

3 Math 6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2 318 
Page: 326-

Question 13 

4 English Conventions: Capitalization 475+PPT  

5 Islamic  يتبع العمرة-فقه  117  

6 English Conventions: Capitalization (2) 475+PPT 
Worksheet via 

e-School 

7 
Physical 

Education 
Front balance in gymnastics   

 
 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
256ص  2س 252 الوحدات السياسية في العالم العربي والإسلامي تابع   

2 Math 6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2 317-318-319  

3 Math 6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2 319-320  

4 Science Topic 4- Lesson 1: Patterns of Inheritance 178-179  

5 English Writing Practice: Cause and Effect Essay PPT 
Complete the Read 
Theory activity on 

readtheory.org 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Front balance in gymnastics   

7 Islamic آن كريم تلاوة قر  ---  

8 
Activity 
Period 

  
 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

 95  مراجعة وتلخيص الوحدة  1

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2  

Unit 10: Lesson 3: Khadijah bint Khuwailid 
 

2   

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2  

Unit 1: Lesson 4: The Present Government of Saudi Arabia 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

