





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 8B		
Week 8	Monday, 24 th – Thursday, 27 th of February, 2025			
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/			
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians and Students We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will of February from 5:00-10:00PM. Please expect further communic A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 rd of Februar Regards AIS Administration	ration soon.		

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 – 12:55	on Break - 13:20 r Break - 13:30		13:30 -14:15
Monday	Scie	nce	Social Studies	Math	ш 5	Arabic	Islamic	English			English
Tuesday	Saudi H	History	Physical Education	Science Lab	Morning 10:15-	English	Islamic	Math	Afternoon 12:55 – 1	Ргауеі 13:20	Arabic
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math		English	Islamic	English Support			Physical Education
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥ .•	M	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-1	Science	English	Physical Education	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25-	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Myopic, foresight, naiveté, prescient,	Heredity, dominant, recessive,	المفعول لأجله - مصدر قاببي
enable, seminal	probability, genotype, phenotype	المفغول لا جنه - مصدر فنبي







Classwork/Homework

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Science	Topic 4- Lesson 1: Patterns of Inheritance	172-173				
2	Social Studies	Project submission	PPT	-			
3	Math	6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2	315-316				
4	Arabic	المفعول لأجله	64	ص 68 2-1			
5	Islamic	توحيد- الفأل	19				
6	English	First Read: " To Fly from Space Chronicles"	465-467				
7	English	First Read: " To Fly from Space Chronicles"	468-470				

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Saudi History	الوحدات السياسية في العالم العربي والإسلامي	245	نشاط2 ص251			
2	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics					
3	Science Lab	Topic 4- Lesson 1: Patterns of Inheritance	174- 175	"Reading Check" on page: 175			
4	English	Comprehension Check: " To Fly from Space Chronicles"	470				
5	Islamic	فقه- العمرة	115				
6	Math	6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2	317	Page:319 Questions 8,9			
7	Arabic	إستراتيجية الكتابة	69	س 3 ص 72			

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Science	Topic 4- Lesson 1: Patterns of Inheritance	176-177				
2	Arabic	(الفن الكتابي (كتابة نص وصفي	75				
3	Math	6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2	318	Page: 326- Question 13			
4	English	Conventions: Capitalization	475+PPT				
5	Islamic	فقه -يتبع العمرة	117				
6	English	Conventions: Capitalization (2)	475+PPT	Worksheet via e-School			
7	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics					







		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	تابع الوحدات السياسية في العالم العربي والإسلامي	252	س2 ص256
2	Math	6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2	317-318-319	
3	Math	6-2 Analyze Reflections-Volume 2	319-320	
4	Science	Topic 4- Lesson 1: Patterns of Inheritance	178-179	
5	English	Writing Practice: Cause and Effect Essay	PPT	Complete the Read Theory activity on readtheory.org
6	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics		
7	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة		
8	Activity Period			

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	مراجعة وتلخيص الوحدة	95

	Islamic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Level 2				
	Unit 10: Lesson 3: Khadijah bint Khuwailid				
2					

	Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
4	Level 2				
	Unit 1: Lesson 4: The Present Government of Saudi Arabia				